63400000 HANSA - Valve

EAN: 4015474053649
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e Bathroom

e Chrome

Technical data

Spare parts
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SP63400000
Name
14 0-ring, d 23.5x1.78
2 Pipe Discontinued
21 Gasket, 18.5x12.2x1.5
22 Pipe Discontinued
23 Fitting nut
2.4 Disk
25 Sealing kit
2.6 Nipple
28 Connection nut, G1/2
31 0-ring, d 10.10x1.60 Discontinued
41 Cramping connector
6 Display, R1/4 10 bar SI Discontinued

Code
59905101
59905107
59902313
59905106
59901998
59902456
59901999
59902427
59911214
59905072
59905061
59902545
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